
TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 
Department of Public Works 

Water Division 
169 Camelot Drive 

Plymouth, Massachusetts 02360 
Office: (508) 830-4162 ext.12137 

   

 

 

SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT 
 System Development Fees are separate from the Residential Service Tap Fees and Meter Fees listed below. 

 

Meter Size: 
5/8” 
3/4” 
1” 

1-1/2” 
2” 
3” 
4” 
6” 
8” 

 
$1,207.51 
$1,811.26 
$3,018.77 
$6,037.55 
$9,660.08 
$19,320.16 
$30,187.74 
$60,375.49 
$96,600.78 

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE TAPS 
1” $1,500 

1-1/2” $1,750 
2” $1,850 

METERS 
5/8” $250 
1” $400 

1-1/2” 
2” 

$700 
$850 

Meter Pit $300 
CROSS CONNECTIONS 

Technical Review $150 
Testing $100 per test 

FIRE PROTECTION – Annual Charge 
under 3” 

3” 
$50 
$64 

4” $100 
6” $200 
8” $450 

10” 
12” 

$750 
$900 

OTHER SERVICES 
Seasonal Turn On/Off 

Emergency Turn On/Off  
Non-Emergency Turn On/Off 

Final Water Reading 
Missing Meter 

Manual Meter Read 
Private/Commercial Hydrant Use Fee 

$50 
$300 
$100 
$50 
Meter Fee 
$250 
$200 

WATER FEE SCHEDULE 
 

Effective July 1, 2018 
 


	Office: (508) 830-4162 ext.12137

