



# TOWN OF PLYMOUTH

Department of Public Works

Water Division

169 Camelot Drive

Plymouth, Massachusetts 02360

Office: (508) 830-4162 ext.12137

**Effective July 1, 2018**

## WATER FEE SCHEDULE

### SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT

*System Development Fees are separate from the Residential Service Tap Fees and Meter Fees listed below.*

#### Meter Size:

5/8"	\$1,207.51
3/4"	\$1,811.26
1"	\$3,018.77
1-1/2"	\$6,037.55
2"	\$9,660.08
3"	\$19,320.16
4"	\$30,187.74
6"	\$60,375.49
8"	\$96,600.78

### RESIDENTIAL SERVICE TAPS

1"	\$1,500
1-1/2"	\$1,750
2"	\$1,850

### METERS

5/8"	\$250
1"	\$400
1-1/2"	\$700
2"	\$850
Meter Pit	\$300

### CROSS CONNECTIONS

Technical Review	\$150
Testing	\$100 per test

### FIRE PROTECTION – Annual Charge

under 3"	\$50
3"	\$64
4"	\$100
6"	\$200
8"	\$450
10"	\$750
12"	\$900

### OTHER SERVICES

Seasonal Turn On/Off	\$50
Emergency Turn On/Off	\$300
Non-Emergency Turn On/Off	\$100
Final Water Reading	\$50
Missing Meter	Meter Fee
Manual Meter Read	\$250
Private/Commercial Hydrant Use Fee	\$200